
Message 

From: 

Sent: 

To: 

Addie Farrell [/O=EXCHANGELABS/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP 

(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/CN =RE Cl Pl ENTS/CN =CC6 BB601520A4F9690AE254948D782F5-ADDI E FAR RE] 

8/29/2019 2:34:56 PM 

IBECproject [/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 

(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=88ae86133cd043eca129d9fee992fd20-0AA - IBECp] 

Subject: FW: IBEC Project: Transportation Part 2 Comments 

Attachments: SPONSOR.3.14_Transportation_Part2_Screencheck_OUT [C. Erwin 8.27.2019 Email] (copy).docx 

Addie Farrell 

From: Gershwin, Dan <dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com> 
Sent: Thursday, August 29, 2019 1:36 PM 
To: Brian Boxer <BBoxer@esassoc.com>; Addie Farrell <AFarrell@esassoc.com>; Christina Erwin <CErwin@esassoc.com> 
Cc: Whitman F. Manley (wmanley@rmmenvirolaw.com) <wmanley@rmmenvirolaw.com>; Tiffany Wright 
(twright@rmmenvirolaw.com) <twright@rmmenvirolaw.com>; mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org 

Subject: IBEC Project: Transportation Part 2 Comments 

All-
Attached are proposed sponsor comments on and edits to the Transportation section's Part 2. Please let me know if you 

have any questions. 

Thanks, 
Dan 

Dan Gershwin 

Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP 
One fv1ontgomery Street, Suite 3000 
San Francisco, CA 94104 
415··772··5714 I Office 415·391-4800 
dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com 

www.coblentzlaw.com 
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